
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

MAXIMUM
OUTER

DIAMETER
81.80

 32.86 
 106.30 

 4.50 

 68.15 

1"-32 UN-2A
C-MOUNT

OVERALL LENGTH
226.52

 14.85 46.00 

 4.00 

M77 x 0.75
FILTER

 THREAD

IRIS LOCKING SCREW

IRIS ADJUSTMENT

FOR INFORMATION ONLY:
DO NOT MANUFACTURE
PARTS TO THIS DRAWING
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY DWG NO

TITLE

Edmund Optics®
®

SHEET 
1 OF 1

ALL DIMS IN mm

0.274X In-Line Illumination CobaltTL 
Telecentric Lens

21069


	21069
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12


